United States Representatives from Massachusetts

Note: If you are unsure of which Congressional district you live in, please use the Find a Representative tool at
https://www.house.gov/representatives/find-your-representative

All you have to do is enter your zip code, and you will be given the name of your representative and your Congressional district. You can also call the Capitol switchboard at 202-224-3121, and they will help connect you. If you need further assistance, contact Kyra Sweeney, NFBMA Legislative Director, at kyra.sweeney94@gmail.com.

1st District

Rep. Richard "Richie" Neal (D-MA-1)
Kara Getz - Chief Counsel; Legislative Director
kara.getz@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-5601

2nd District

Rep. Jim McGovern (D-MA-2)
Cindy Buhl - Legislative Director
cindy.buhl@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-6101

3rd District

Rep. Lori Trahan (D-MA-3)
Elya Taichman - Legislative Director
elya.taichman@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-3411

4th District

Rep. Jake Auchincloss (D-MA-4)
Jess Wysocky - Legislative Director
jess.wysocky@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-5931

5th District

Rep. Katherine Clark (D-MA-5)
Brooke Scannell - Chief of Staff
brooke.scannell@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-2836

6th District

Rep. Seth Moulton (D-MA-6)
Joey Rodriguez - Deputy Chief of Staff; Legislative Director
joey.rodriguez@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-8020

7th District

Rep. Ayanna Pressley (D-MA-7)
Demarquin Johnson - Legislative Director
demarquin.johnson@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-5111

8th District

Rep. Stephen "Steve" Lynch (D-MA-8)
Bruce Fernandez - Legislative Director; Deputy Chief of Staff
bruce.fernandez@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-8273

9th District

Rep. Bill Keating (D-MA-9)
Ryan Maddock - Legislative Director
ryan.maddock@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-3111
